
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLITTERING MIA Grade order Grade 5 7C 1P 6P 5/4K. Markham 551821 3/0223

 2 WOODSTOCK WONDER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3J. Osborne 542834 2/1216

 3 LADY MARCELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 7/5210

 4 FALCON LANE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/2A. Halovic 533494 3/2207

 5 SWEPTAIL Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/2F. Goodwin 544373 7/2192

 6 FIONN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/2A. Della Bosca 552236 3/2186

 7 CLICK AND WIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/2183

 8 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3C 5/1P. Massa 552138 5/3181

 9 ZENITH FAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 8/6171

 10 CARWOOLA ELKI Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/2153

 11 SCARLETT ROSE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/3L. Worthy 539815 2/1152

 12 SANGUINE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 1Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 546265 7/0152

 13 METAL TORC Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550460 1/0149

 14 MINT FREEZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4N. Staines 553326 1/0147

 15 CANYA ACHIRA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/3F. Goodwin 550973 2/1147

 16 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3144

 17 HURRICANE CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4A. Spiteri 534763 1/0141

 18 ANOTHER DEBACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4J. Osborne 528834 4/0141

 19 MR. VALENTINE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 5P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5137

 20 NICMAC MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 8P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1136

 21 SIN NOMBRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 8P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552238 2/1135

 22 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Worthy 539812 7/6126

 23 MUDLARK GODDESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/3J. Garay 538701 2/1123

 24 MY NAME'S JACKIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0119

 25 ANOTHER COLDIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4117

 26 MANDALORE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4K. Rowe 550462 1/0109

 27 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5108

 28 ZAMBORA MAC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/4V. Mcdonald 554925 1/0102

 29 PARADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/096
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 30 TOWERING GEM Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 1Y 5/3B. Smith 546469 3/192

 31 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 8P 5/3J. Garay 538700 2/190

 32 NORDIC ROMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/590

 33 SLINGSHOT MELODY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/784

 34 PANDORA'S STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/575

 35 ROCKSTAR BRITT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/075

 36 CANVAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7M 6P 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/067

 37 LILY WILDFLOWER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4G. Bayo 533458 1/066

 38 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/157
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 1 TOWERING LARRY Last start placegetter RIC, 02/11/2022, R2, P 2P M/1B. Smith 556169 0/0134

 2 MOON FALL 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 3P M/1G. Bayo 551866 0/0117

 3 KOLBABA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 26/10/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/090

 4 MISS PINKHAM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 4P 6Y M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/072

 5 HAPPY GATHERING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/11/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1S. Hazlett 550749 0/070

 6 FORTUNATE BOY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1K. Waddington 548358 0/070

 7 SWEET STELLA Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1N. Staines 539864 0/064

 8 MOOSE VILLE Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1W. White 551742 0/042

 9 ANGELIC TESS Weighted points score BUL, 08/11/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1S. Pulbrook 555152 0/070

 10 NUNES Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1R. Webb 552725 0/048

 11 RONIN VILLE Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1W. White 551740 0/044
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 1 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 1/1C. Priestley 532457 20/18276

 2 SPECIAL STAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2L. Worthy 539819 11/7342

 3 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 08/11/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2D. Smith 546440 8/6201

 4 HARD BASS Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1W. White 532074 11/6177

 5 LAMANCHA Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 3P 5Y 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7166

 6 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R12, M 6M 1P 6P 4/1/2J. White 499387 17/14144
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 1 MOWSKI BELLA Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R3, C 5C 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Warren 542054 10/5171

 2 ELITE BULLET Last start winner GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3W. White 550232 7/1279

 3 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 6/0209

 4 CHARISMA GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Warren 549454 2/0141

 5 MELLCAT WARRIOR Last start Provincial winner GBN, 11/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5Y 5Y 5/4J. Mellon 545948 2/0128

 6 AMISTAD Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1225

 7 AS EASY AS Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P (FEL)P 1P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/2225

 8 WOODSTOCK WONDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 2/0216

 9 CANDY CORVETTE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 3C 5/3P. Massa 552138 5/1181

 10 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0165

 11 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3K. Markham 532492 6/1150

 12 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1144

 13 ANOTHER DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2J. Osborne 528834 4/2141

 14 SIN NOMBRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/0135

 15 SILVER MESSENGER Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550461 2/0135

 16 MOWSKI TITLE Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0129

 17 ANYHOW LENNY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Anderson 555300 1/0129

 18 TEN HUT Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1126

 19 AUBURN LEE Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550464 1/0114

 20 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/0108

 21 PARADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/096

 22 CAHYA Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4A. Rowe 550463 1/095

 23 LILY WILDFLOWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4G. Bayo 533458 1/066

 24 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/157
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 1 ELITE BULLET Last start winner GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3W. White 550232 7/1279

 2 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 6/0209

 3 CHARISMA GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Warren 549454 2/0141

 4 MELLCAT WARRIOR Last start Provincial winner GBN, 11/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5Y 5Y 5/4J. Mellon 545948 2/0128

 5 AMISTAD Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1225

 6 AS EASY AS Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P (FEL)P 1P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/2225

 7 WOODSTOCK WONDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 2/0216

 8 CANDY CORVETTE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 3C 5/3P. Massa 552138 5/1181

 9 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0165

 10 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3K. Markham 532492 6/1150

 11 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1144

 12 ANOTHER DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2J. Osborne 528834 4/2141

 13 SIN NOMBRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/0135

 14 SILVER MESSENGER Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550461 2/0135

 15 MOWSKI TITLE Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0129

 16 ANYHOW LENNY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Anderson 555300 1/0129

 17 TEN HUT Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1126

 18 AUBURN LEE Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550464 1/0114

 19 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/0108

 20 PARADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/096

 21 CAHYA Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4A. Rowe 550463 1/095

 22 LILY WILDFLOWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4G. Bayo 533458 1/066

 23 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/157
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 1 BLAME EVIE Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1A. Anderson 555299 0/0103

 2 SWAY MY WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Webb 542375 0/076

 3 LOOSE DEAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/10/2022, R3, P

MAT, 20/10/2022, R4, P

5P 2P 2P M/1T. Jones 557262 0/0116

 4 MOON FALL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 3P M/1G. Bayo 551866 0/0117

 5 RICH MAN'S WORLD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 07/10/2022, R1, P 4P 3P (FEL)P M/1S. Hazlett 544671 0/0104

 6 FANTASTIC TOMMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 10/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1J. Fletcher 555210 0/0101

 7 KOLBABA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 26/10/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/090

 8 MISS PINKHAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 4P 6Y M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/072

 9 QUEEN IDYA Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 558698 0/051
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 1 MANDALORE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4K. Rowe 550462 1/0109

 2 SLINGSHOT MELODY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/784

 3 PANDORA'S STAR 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/575

 4 ROCKSTAR BRITT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/075

 5 CANVAS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7M 6P 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/067
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 1 SPECIAL STAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2L. Worthy 539819 11/3342
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